## FACTORY EXPO HOME CENTERS

NC DOI Lic #36358

115 Titan Roberts Rd., PO Box 1829 • Lillington, NC 27546 • 1-800-504-3238

BUYER 1	Judy McDougald	ER 2			DATE					
MARING	43 Pat Way Lane	CITY		STATE	ZIP			29, 202	0	
EINERY		Lillington		NC		27546		PHONE	919	-842-9543
DDRESS 6	43 Pat Way Lane	Lillington		NC	ZIP	27546		CELL		
OUNTY Harnett WIND ZONE V		nd Zone 1 THERMAL ZONE March 21, 2020 EMAIL ADDRESS				Therm Zone 2				
Dates Branden - IIIIS CONTRACT						777777				
ODEL	High Point by Champion		YEAR	2020	BEDR	ROOMS	4	BATHS	2	DEN 1
RIAL JMBER	023-000-H-A006013AB	NEW OUSED	FLOOR	SIZE 32X	76	HITCH	323	VOO APP	ROX.	2305
	NOTICE OF CONSTRUCTION & FINAL	PAYMENT	Retai	The second second second	del:	SIZE	igh P	ou.	FT.	109,927.00
Buyer intends to finance this purchase and through buyer's lender will provide a loan approval letter to Factory Expo Home Centers. Buyer				Factory Direct Discount					\$	(19,125.00)
aumor	izes Factory Expo Home Centers to place how	Sub Total 1						\$	90,801.00	
unders	uction process. By placing home in the const	ruction process, buyer	_		-					
understands that all down payments will be handled per the Payment Disclosure and Noticed of Cancellation. Buyer agrees to and				Addendum "A" Upgrades						5,606.00
unders	stands that final payment must be made by lead to be the control of the control o	nder prior to or upon	-			0				0.00
	NOTICE OF COMPLETION		Disco	ount Provided	d to C	ustomer		_	_	(8,945.00)
Bu	yer understand that the approximate completion	month for home le-	-			-		.0%	_	0.00
	June	THE PARTY OF THE P	Freig	ht			0.	.0%	-	0.00
Buyer u	inderstands that in the event delivery of the home	does not converte		Preparation	Fee				\$	1,374.00
property within 12 days after home is completed at the feeten there will be a				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I				able Total	-	395.00 89,231.00
\$20 per day storage charge that must be paid prior to shipment. In the event there is an extended period of storage time needed buyer authorizes Factory				North Car	olina		of the latest designation of	2.375%	\$	2,119.24
exbo M	ome Centers take-locate the home to an off-site	storana facility Dunes							<u> </u>	2,110,24
extende	sure the forme and is responsible for any damage of storage.	incurred as a result of	_						\$	-
	NOTICE OF FREIGHT			473						
Buyer u	nderstands that unless otherwise stated the guo	ted freight price is	MISC	non-taxable)	:	-			\$	17,700.00
esumate	ed for the current date and may not reflect flucture	fine final autobasean	Down	Payment				Total		109,050.24
9scolts,	nent of Transportation highway construction re-ro or unique complicated placements based on terr	uting, highway patrol	the Real Property lies, the Person lies,	onal Paymen	t se /	Agrand			\$	(40,000.00)
XAA	_X	·				OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	nnald	(-) i Balance	S	69,050.24
		NOTATIONS & REM						Bulling		05,000.24
-	L PROMISES. Changes may only be man	ie via signed change order	reques	st and may inc	cur ex	va charge	es. X	Ma	Χ	
yer unders	stands that if not paid 7 business days prior to	completion, balance must					-X			
You allies	s that the unpaid balance due will be paid	n full on or before:	PER LI	ENDER REQUI	REME	NTS X	14.	_ X		
							Jive	-		
										ļ
ise read t	he Payment Disclosure carefully, terms shall	BDDV after passage of 3 de	v right							
DERSTAN	D THAT I HAVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL THIS PL	PCHASE DECORE BUDNIOLE	PART	F THE PARTY AND ADDRESS.	NESS	DAY AET	ED TU	E DATE TU	ATIUA	A SIGNED
DERSTAND	THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT HAVE ANY OBLIG	MI DE 1800 OF WOLLAND	KIIING	. IF I CANCEL	THEF	URCHASI	EAFT	ER THE TH	REE-DA	Y PERIOD, I
INGE TO T	HE TERMS OF THE AGREEMENT BY THE DEAL	R WILL CANCEL THIS AGRE	FMEN	THE MUNEY T	HATT	PAID THE	DEAL	ER. I UNDE	RSTA	ND ANY
ncrease.	vise stated, if for any reason buyer is not read if the cost of the home increases between the	y to authorize construction	of the	above home,	the ar	mount of	this p	urchase ag	reeme	ent is subject to
	If the cost of the home increases between the nount will be adjusted to cover the increases			ate buyer aut	horize	es constru	iction	, buyer agr	ees th	at the purchase
THE PERSON NAMED IN		Company of the Compan	5						_	2
THIS AGE	EMENT ALONG WITH ADDENDUMS CONTAIN TO INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN	TE ENTIRE UNDERSTANDING HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS	NOT	EEN DEALER	AND E	BUYER AN	DNO	OTHER RE	PRESE	NTATION OR
	ocuSigned by:		The result			J. Olivasi	AOR	CEMENT,		
BY	Like a MANA I CORANA	9/2020   1:27 PM SI	MST	X Docusia	gned by	y:			4/3	0/2020   10:
Reyn	Mondragon Factory Expo Home Centers Responses by: 4/29	presentative (E	Buyer)	Judy	MA	Louise	aid		, ,	Date
-1	J A 41		ST	4672A9I	D6A0B8	84C8				
1 -	FACTORY EXPO HOME CENTERS MANAGE	R (E	Buyer)		/					Date
-5	125AF4E8092471 REVIEW & ACCEPTANCE	Page 1								
		Printed 4/29/2020	2:59 F	M					Mai	rch 2020